How to use this manual
0-1
How to use this manual
A Few Words About Safety
SERVICE INFORMATION
The service and repair information contained in this manual is intended for use by qualified, professional technicians. Attempting
service or repairs without the proper training, tools, and equipment could cause injury to you and/or others. It could also damage
this Honda product or create an unsafe condition.

crankcase.
Refer to it when ordering parts or making technical inquiries.
TYPE CODE
(1)
(2)
(3)
Model GX390RT2
Type QWA2 VAA1 VEP9 VKE4 VKX4
P. T. O. Q type V type
Model GX390RT2
Type VPE5 VPE9 VPX4 VPX9 VSD4
P. T. O. V type
Model GX390RT2 GX390T2
Type VTH4 VWC VWC9 VWT4 ES2
P. T. O. V type E type
Model GX390T2
Type LH LH2 LHB5 LHP1 LXE9
P. T. O. L type
Model GX390T2
Type PX QAPW QBE1 QH QHB1
P. T. O. P type Q type
Model GX390T2
Type QHB3 QHB5 QHP1 QMH QN
P. T. O. Q type
SPECIFICATIONS
1-3
Model GX390T2
Type QP QTD QX QXE QXEK
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390T2
Type QXK SH SWE2 SWX SWX2
P. T. O. Q type S type
Model GX390T2
Type SX SXC VMQ3 VMT VMT2
P. T. O. S type V type E type
Model GX390T2
Type VMT3 VS4 VS6 VSB3 VSB4
P. T. O. E type V type
Model GX390T2
Type VSP VTE5 VX VXE VXK
P. T. O. V type
Model GX390T2 GX390UT2
Type VXU1 HA2 LKE LX2 LXE4
P. T. O. V type H type L type
Model GX390UT2
Type LXE8 LXQ4 LXU PA2 PAE2
P. T. O. L type P type
Model GX390UT2
Type PXD8 PXE8 PXU QA26 QA4
P. T. O. P type Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QAA6 QAE2 QAE4 QAE6 QC2
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QDW9 QE QHB4 QK4 QKA4
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QME0 QNE2 QNE6 QNE8 QNR2
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QNR6 QWC4 QXB7 QXB9 QXC4
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QXC6 QXC9 QXCU QXE4 QXE6
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QXE7 QXE8 QXE9 QXER QXQ4
P. T. O. Q type
Model GX390UT2
Type QXS4 QXU QXUZ SCK4 SHQ4
P. T. O. Q type S type
Model GX390UT2
Type SHQ5 SM32 SMC1 SMD3 SME0